
Subject to change. Reserves and Under 18.5 fixtures may not fully correlate with Senior fixtures listed here. Visit essendondfl.com.au for all up to date EDFL fixtures.

ROUND 1 - Saturday 13 April 
Airport West v Keilor Park (ESR)
Greenvale v Burnside Heights (GRR)
Tullamarine v Strathmore (LDR)

ROUND 2 - Saturday 20 April
Burnside Heights v Tullamarine (BHR)
Keilor Park v Greenvale (KEP)
Strathmore v Airport West (BOR)

ROUND 3 - Thursday 25 April (ANZAC Day)
Tullamarine v Keilor Park (LDR)
Saturday 27 April
Burnside Heights v Strathmore (BHR)
Greenvale v Airport West (GRR)

ROUND 4 - Saturday 4 May
Airport West v Burnside Heights (ESR)
Strathmore v Keilor Park (BOR)
Tullamarine v Greenvale (LDR)

ROUND 5 - Saturday 11 May
Airport West v Tullamarine (HAR)
Greenvale v Strathmore (GRR)
Keilor Park v Burnside Heights (KEP)

ROUND 6 - Saturday 18 May 
Burnside Heights v Greenvale (BHR)
Keilor Park v Airport West (KEP)
Strathmore v Tullamarine (BOR)
 

ROUND 7 - Saturday 25 May 
Airport West v Strathmore (ESR)
Greenvale v Keilor Park (GRR)
Tullamarine v Burnside Heights (LDR)

ROUND 8 - Saturday 1 June 
Airport West v Greenvale (HAR)
Keilor Park v Tullamarine (KEP)
Strathmore v Burnside Heights (BOR)

ROUND 9 - Saturday 15 June 
Burnside Heights v Keilor Park (BHR)
Strathmore v Greenvale (BOR)
Tullamarine v Airport West (LDR)

ROUND 10 - Saturday 22 June 
Burnside Heights v Airport West (BHR)
Greenvale v Tullamarine (GRR)
Keilor Park v Strathmore (KEP)

ROUND 11 - Saturday 29 June 
Airport West v Keilor Park (HAR)
Greenvale v Burnside Heights (GRR)
Tullamarine v Strathmore (LDR)

ROUND 12 - Saturday 13 July 
Airport West v Greenvale (ESR)
Burnside Heights v Tullamarine (BHR)
Strathmore v Keilor Park (BOR)
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ROUND 13 - Saturday 20 July 
Keilor Park v Burnside Heights (KEP)
Strathmore v Airport West (BOR)
Tullamarine v Greenvale (LDR)
 

ROUND 14 - Saturday 27 July 
Burnside Heights v Airport West (BHR)
Greenvale v Strathmore (GRR)
Keilor Park v Tullamarine (KEP)

FINALS SERIES
Semi Finals - August 3/4
Preliminary Final - August 10/11
Grand Final - August 17/18
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2024 WOMEN’S EDFL FIXTURE2024 WOMEN’S EDFL FIXTURE
DIVISION ONEDIVISION ONE

VENUES   
BHR - Burnside Heights Recreation Reserve
BOR - Boeing Reserve
ESR - Etzel Street Reserve
GRR - Greenvale Recreation Reserve
HAR - Hansen Reserve
KEP - Keilor Park Recreation Reserve
LDR - Leo Dineen Reserve

Subject to change. Visit essendondfl.com.au for all up-to-date EDFL fixtures.


